Prvenstvo Srbije za mladje pionire
Zrenjanin, 27. - 28.3.2010

Event 11 Boys, 100m Breaststroke 11-12 years
27.3.2010 - 18:05 Startlist
YB
Heat 1 of 6
1 MILOVANOVIC, Marko 98 Partizan NT
2 POKUSEVSKI, Onjegin 99 Prorofesional NT
3 BODIROGA, Maksim 99 11 .april NT
4 MARCIKIC, Momcilo 99 Polet 2:04.79
5 KAJTES, Nikola 99 Vojvodina NT
6 ISAKOVIC, Slobodan 98 Partizan NT
7 SOKOLOV, Vladimir 99 Banat NT
Heat 2 of 6
1 GAVRILOVIC, Sergej 99 Partizan 1:57.43
2 MILADINOVIC, Mihajlo 99 Vracar 1:53.14
3 MELJANAC, Jovan 99 Proleter 1:52.51
4 PANIC, DARKO 99 Vrbas 1:50.43
5 RADOVANOV, ILIJA 99 Vrbas 1:52.14
6 SRECKOVIC, Nikola 98 Partizan 1:52.65
7 RAJAKOVIC, Aleksa 98 Vracar 1:54.95
8 RAKOCEVIC, lvan 98 Novi Sad 1:58.02
Heat 3 of 6
1 MILOVANOVIC, Nikola 99 11 .april 1:49.15
2 MUTAVDZIC, Stefan 99 Vracar 1:46.68
3 SPASIC, Djordje 99 Vracar 1:45.50
4 ZIMONJIC, Mihailo 99 Banat 1:44.26
5 MILOSEVIC, Filip 99 Napredak 1:45.14
6 STEPANOVIC, Lazar 99 Vracar 1:46.39
7 DMITROVIC, Luka 99 Vracar 1:48.37
8 ADAMOVIC, SRDJAN 98 Vrbas 1:50.28
Heat 4 of 6
1 KALABA, Filip 99 Vojvodina 1:44.08
2 DANILOVIC, Marko 99 Vracar 1:43.67
3 BULAJIC, OGNJEN 98 Vrbas 1:41.18
4 VELICKOVIC, Dimitrije 99 11 .april 1:38.66
5 SENASA, Jovan 98 Novi Sad 1:39.94
6 MANOJLOVIC, Ugljesa 99 Vojvodina 1:42.12
7 MILOSEVIC, Balsa 98 Vracar 1:43.93
8 JOVIC, Filip 98 Novi Sad 1:44.16
Heat 5 of 6
1 LEKIC, Lazar 98 LEskovac 1:37.22
2 VLAISAVLJIEVIC, Petar 99 Proleter 1:36.96
3 JAKOVLJEV, Milos 98 Novi Sad 1:36.39
4 SIMIC, Kosta 98 Partizan 1:34.19
5 JOKA, Dimitrije 98 Polet 1:35.83
6 FRENC, BOJAN 98 Proleter 1:36.52
7 MAKSIMOVIC, Milos 99 Vracar 1:37.10
8 ILIC, Nemanja 98 Vojvodina 1:37.46
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Prvenstvo Srbije za mladje pionire
Zrenjanin, 27. - 28.3.2010

Event 11, Boys, 100m Breaststroke

Heat 6 of 6

NISTER, Dejan
OLUJIC, Mihajlo
MITROVIC, Kosta
BULOQV, Dejan
SABO, David
MAZIC, Dusan
CIKOS, Rafael
JEVTIC, Nebojsa

O~NOOTHA WNPE

98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98

Proleter
Vojvodina
11 .april
Proleter
Banat
Vojvodina
Proleter
Novi Sad

1:32.43
1:32.05
1:29.24
1:28.47
1:28.85
1:31.47
1:32.06
1:33.18
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